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Expense Report 

Timeframe 03/01/2014 — 05/09/2014 

Total $316.60 

Client 

Project 

Category 

Staff 

All Clients 

Residential Rate Design 

All Categories 

All Staff 

Date Project 

Center for Accessible Technology 

03/05/2014 

Category Person Amount 

$316.60 

03/25/2014 

03/26/2014 

03/26/2014 

05/09/2014 

1 Of 1 

Residential Rate Design Printing/Copying 

Print SCE Motion to Adopt Settlement (32 pages at $0.25/page) 

Melissa Kasnitz $8.00 

Residential Rate Design Transportation 

Round Trip on BART to attend hearings on proposed settlements 

Melissa Kasnitz $7.50 

Residential Rate Design Postage 

Overnight delivery of Contreras Testimony (5 copies) 

Melissa Kasnitz $21.35 

Residential Rate Design Printing/Copying Melissa Kasnitz $250.00 

Print 5 hard copies of Contreras Testimony (including exhibits) to be included in the record following evidentiary hearings (approx 200 pages per 
copy @ $0.25 per page) 

Residential Rate Design Printing/Copying 

Phase 2 - Print PD at DREDF (119 pages at $0.25/page) 

Melissa Kasnitz $29.75 

Total $316.60 
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