## **Expense Report**

Timeframe

03/01/2014 -- 05/09/2014

Total

\$316.60

Client

**All Clients** 

Project

Residential Rate Design

Category

**All Categories** 

Staff

All Staff

Date	Project	Category	Person	Amount
Center for Accessible Technology				\$316.60
03/05/2014	Residential Rate Design	Printing/Copying	Melissa Kasnitz	\$8.00
	Print SCE Motion to Adopt Settlement (32 pages at \$0.25/page)			
03/25/2014	Residential Rate Design	Transportation	Melissa Kasnitz	\$7.50
	Round Trip on BART to attend hearings on proposed settlements			
03/26/2014	Residential Rate Design	Postage	Melissa Kasnitz	\$21.35
	Overnight delivery of Contreras Testimony (5 copies)			
03/26/2014	Residential Rate Design	Printing/Copying	Melissa Kasnitz	\$250.00
	Print 5 hard copies of Contreras Testimony (including exhibits) to be included in the record following evidentiary hearings (approx 200 pages per copy @ \$0.25 per page)			
05/09/2014	Residential Rate Design	Printing/Copying	Melissa Kasnitz	\$29.75
	Phase 2 - Print PD at DREDF (119 pages at \$0.25/page)			

\$316.60